Приложение

к решению городской Думы

от 16.09.99г. №126-гд

Тарифные коэффициенты

Единой тарифной сетки по оплате труда
работников организаций бюджетной сферы

Разряды 

оплаты труда
Тарифные коэффициенты 

ЕТС

1
1,00

2
1,36

3
1,59

4
1,73

5
1,82

6
2,00

7
2,27

8
2,54

9
2,91

10
3,27

11
3,68

12
4,18

13
4,73

14
5,32

15
6,00

16
6,68

17
7,41

18
8,23

